

**Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 01st August, 2023**

FOR REJECTION :

- | | | | |
|----|----------------|---|--|
| 17 | SL/11631/2022 |) | Mr. Ashok Singh I/b. Ashok Pande, Advocate |
| | with |) | for the plaintiff. |
| | IAL/13589/2022 |) | |
| | in |) | P.C. : Perused office objections raised on 19.04.2022. |
| | SL/11631/2022 |) | |
| | |) | On request, by way of last chance, the plaintiff |
| | |) | to remove all office objections on the Suit and |
| | |) | get the same numbered and/or registered |
| | |) | within four weeks from the date of uploading |
| | |) | of order, failing Suit to stand rejected for non- |
| | |) | compliance of O.S.Rule 986. |
| 18 | SL/11843/2022 |) | Mr. A. R. Shaikh I/b. ASD Associates, Advocate |
| | with |) | for the plaintiffs. |
| | IAL/11849/2022 |) | |
| | in |) | P.C. : Perused office objections raised on 13.04.2022. |
| | SL/11843/2022 |) | |
| | |) | On request, by way of last chance, the plaintiffs |
| | |) | to remove all office objections on the Suit and |
| | |) | get the same numbered and/or registered |
| | |) | within four weeks from the date of uploading |
| | |) | of order, failing Suit to stand rejected for non- |
| | |) | compliance of O.S.Rule 986. |
| 19 | SL/12067/2022 |) | None present. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C. : Perused office objections raised on |
| | |) | 30.04.2022. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | By way of last chance, the plaintiffs to remove |
| | |) | all office objections on the Suit and get the |
| | |) | same numbered and/or registered within four |
| | |) | weeks from the date of uploading of order, |
| | |) | failing Suit to stand rejected for non- |
| | |) | compliance of O.S.Rule 986. |

Date : 01.08.2023

Prothonotary & Senior Master