

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 26th June, 2024

FOR DIRECTION :

11	S/506/2023	)	Mr. Ashok Singh i/b. Ashok Pande, Advocate
	with	)	for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	P.C.: At the request of Id. Advocate for the plaintiff,
		)	matter is adjourned to 14.08.2024 for filing
		)	affidavit of service.
		)	
		)	Liberty is granted to the plaintiff to take steps
		)	to serve unserved defendants with Writ of
		)	Summons by issuing fresh Writ of Summons, if
		)	required, with instructions to comply
		)	directions issued vide Practice Note 60A.
		)	

Date : 26.06.2024

Prothonotary and Senior Master