

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 14th August, 2024

FOR DIRECTION :

6	S/506/2023	)	None present.
	with	)	
	connected matter	)	P.C.: The remark on the Cause-Title shows that Writ
		)	of Summons was issued on 30.07.2024.
		)	
		)	In view thereof, stand over to 12.11.2024 for
		)	filing affidavit of service.
		)	

Date : 14.08.2024

Prothonotary and Senior Master