

Before : C.J. Bhatt
I/c. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 12th September, 2024

FOR DIRECTIONS :

1. S/59/2019) None present
with connected matters)
)
) P.C. : Today, the matter is wrongly placed on board.
)
) Office to list the matter on 12.11.2024.

5. S/450/2023) Palomi Vatsyayan i/b. M/s. Federal & Co., Advocate
with connected matters) for Defendants
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Defendants submits that
) today the matter is wrongly placed on board as the
) matter is already adjourned to 12.11.2024.
)
) Office to place the matter on 12.11.2024.

6. S/506/2023) Mr. Ashok Singh i/b. Mr. A.R. Pande, Advocate for
with connected matters) Plaintiff
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff submits that today
) the matter is wrongly placed on board as the matter
) is already adjourned to 12.11.2024.
)
) Office to place the matter on 12.11.2024.

Date : 12.09.2024

I/c. Prothonotary & Senior Master