

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 12th November, 2024

FOR DIRECTIONS :

6. S/506/2023) None present
with connected)
matters)
) P.C. : Record shows that none appeared on behalf of
) Plaintiff on 14.08.2024 before this Authority. Today
) also, none appeared on behalf of Plaintiff to assist this
) Authority with regard to the status and further
) progress of the Suit.
)
) Hence, adjourned to 13.01.2025 for dismissal.

Date : 12.11.2024

Prothonotary & Senior Master