

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 27th January, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

7. S/506/2023) Mr. Ashok Singh i/b. Mr. Ashok Pande, Advocate
with connected) for Plaintiff
matters)
)
) P.C. : As Interim Application for bringing legal
) heirs of Defendant Nos. 1 and 3 on record is
) pending, stand over to 17.02.2026.
)

Date : 27.01.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master