

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 17th February, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

4	S/506/2023	)	Mr. Ashok Singh i/b. Ashok Pande, Advocate
	with	)	for the plaintiff.
	connected matters	)	
		)	P.C.: It appears that the plaintiff till date not carried
		)	out amendment.
		)	
		)	Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff is seeking time
		)	since Interim Application is pending.
		)	
		)	In view thereof, stand over to 24.03.2026.

Date : 17.02.2026

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.02.18
10:31:31
+0530